
2023 Meeting Dates 

(2:00pm – 3:00pm)* 

Deferred Compensation Committee Meetings 

Via Teleconference (unless otherwise noted) 

 

Friday, January 27, 2023 @ 3:00 PM  

Monday, February 27, 2023   

Friday, March 24, 2023  @ 10:00 AM 

Monday, April 24, 2023  

Monday, May 22, 2023  In Person with Remote Access 

Monday, June 26, 2023  Wednesday, June 21, 2023   In Person with Remote Access 

Monday, July 24, 2023 Thursday, July 27, 2023 @ 12:15 PM  In Person with Remote Access 

Monday, August 28, 2023 Thursday, August 24, 2023 @ 3:00 PM  In Person with Remote Access 

Monday, September 25, 2023  Thursday, September 28, 2023 @ 3:00 PM  In Person with Remote Access 

Tuesday, October 31, 2023   In Person with Remote Access 

Tuesday, November 28, 2023   In Person with Remote Access 

Thursday, December 21, 2023   In Person with Remote Access 

                           

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
*Meeting dates and times are subject to change 


